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English 255 Chaminade University, Spring 2001, Kaneohe
Instructor M, Connors

Attendance: 18 points. One absence permitted; written excuse otherwise
Participation: 10 points

Critical Apalysis Paper: 20 Points; practice draft, § points

In-Class Quiz: S points

Take Home Mid-Term 15 points

Take Home Final 15 points

Oral Presentation of a Short Story: 15 Points

Tuesday, April 3
Course Introduction and example of how to read a short story, ¢.g., Everyday Use
Read Introduction, pp 1-48 and My First Goose

Thursday, April 5
The Nose,
A Hunger Artist, p.351

Tuesday, April 10

The Use of Force

Bartleby The Scrivener

Practice Draft on the following due Thursday, April 12

Write a 500-word draft comparing the stories from the viewpoint of The Use of Force vs.
Forces, Be prepared to discuss Bartleby's reaction to the circumstances around him as
compared with the patient in “USE OF FORCE.” When reading a story examine the
following. How do the diction and viewpoim contribute to the style and themne?

Identify the symbolism in both pieces, i.c., who is the Christ figure in BARTLEBY?

Thursday, April 12
Papers Reviewed
In-Class Poer Review

Revised Short Paper due April 17
Tuesday, April 17

The Magic Barrel

The Lady With The Dog

Thursday, April 19
The Monkey’s Paw
Emme From the Coast

Tuesday, April 24
Sormmy’s Blues
The Bhue Hotel
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Thursday, April 24
A Good Man is Hard to Find
The Lottery

Tuesday, April 26
Where Are You Go{ng, Where Have You Been?
A Silver Dish

Tuesday, May 1-In Class Literary Review Quiz/Midterm Take-Home Distributed

Thursday, May 3
In Class Video of “The Dead”

Tuesday, May 8
Of Mice and Men

Thursday, May 10
Video “Of Mice and Men”

Tuesday, May 15
The Pearl

Thursday, May 17
The Old Man and The Sea

Tuesday, May 22
Topic Due For Short Paper/
Class To Base Library

Thursday, May 24
The Great Gatsby

Tuesday, May 29
Video of Gatsby

Thursday, May 31
Draft Due In Class Revigions of Literary Analysis

June §

Oral Presentations of Paper
Paper Due

Final Exam Distributed

June 7
Last Class



